Date:
Time:

Location:

2018 Board of Equalization

AGENDA

Tuesday, July 17, 2018

8:30 AM

Reassessment Office 98 Alexandria Pike, Suite 35 Warrenton, VA 20186

(540)422.8880

Welcome / Introductions

Board of Equalization

Tom LaHaye, Chairman
Ida Light, Vice Chairman

Jennifer Hoysa, Secretary

VI.

VII.

Reassessment Staff

Dawn Arruda

Lee Sherbeyn

Determination of Quorum

Call to Order

Review of Agenda

Review for potential adoption of Minutes from previous Meeting

Action Items/Reports of Officers, Members or Staff (Chairman)

Hearings

Old/Unfinished Business (including deferred decisions)

Deferred PINS:

6051-27-5521-000
6955-70-7441-000
6982-28-4515-000
6975-60-6670-000
7907-32-8677-000
6974-88-0906-000
6879-92-7873-000
6975-34-6726-000
7905-74-9211-000
7906-68-7287-000
6979-69-6760-000
7847-54-8158-000
6887-07-0971-000
6887-07-2836-000
7904-68-8729-000
7904-68-7857-000
6979-24-3295-000
6975-34-6726-000
6974-47-5628-000

Teresa Brooks

Christian Kelly

Christopher Jamison

lan Ferris

Maurisa Payne

Christopher & Gayan Trousarrd
Paul Cupka

Jeff Patnaude

Jason Malroy

Franklin Barrett

Fauquier Livestock Exchange, Inc.
Angela & Vlad Spanu

Thomas Cheatham Properties LLC
Thomas Cheatham Properties LLC
Matthew Innocenzi

Matthew Innocenzi

Darryl Wilson

Jeff Patnaude

Raleigh Macklin

Patty McSweeney D Waheed Sheriff
Tammy Richards

Gunther Morse



VIIl.

6984-37-1256-000
6983-22-1442-000
6986-25-6409-000
6995-82-7207-000
6995-82-2144-000
6957-60-9920-000

New Business
Next Meeting

Adjournment

John Norman, Jr.
Philip Snow, Jr.
Michael Bekisz
Jack Nettles
Jack Nettles
Jeffery Nelson



